
FEMALE 132.0 RESULTS

Female 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Joslyn Nichols Triplains 129.0 135.0 10

2 Elizabeth  Morganstern Russell High School 125.0 120.0 8

3 Emma McMillan Otis-Bison 125.0 110.0 6

4 Ava Kenyon Otis-Bison 126.0 110.0 4

5 Emma Stanfield SWH 130.6 110.0 2

6 Anika Dietz Trego 126.0 100.0 1

7 Samantha Banman SWH 127.0 100.0 0

8 MaKenna Flaxx Trego 128.0 100.0 0

9 Jasmine Evers Larned 130.0 90.0 0

10 Alex Castro SWH 132.0 90.0 0

11 Aubree Hanna Hill City High School 128.8 75.0 0

12 Kathie Chavez Colby High School 125.0 0 0

13 Trinity  Coomes Thunder Ridge High School 129.0 0 0

14 Madison  Sohm Russell High School 132.0 0 0

Female 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 MaKenna Flaxx Trego 128.0 225.0 10

2 Elizabeth  Morganstern Russell High School 125.0 220.0 8

3 Emma Stanfield SWH 130.6 210.0 6

4 Ava Kenyon Otis-Bison 126.0 200.0 4

5 Joslyn Nichols Triplains 129.0 185.0 2

6 Alex Castro SWH 132.0 180.0 1

7 Samantha Banman SWH 127.0 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Anika Dietz Trego 126.0 165.0 0

9 Aubree Hanna Hill City High School 128.8 165.0 0

10 Emma McMillan Otis-Bison 125.0 160.0 0

11 Jasmine Evers Larned 130.0 155.0 0

12 Kathie Chavez Colby High School 125.0 0 0

13 Trinity  Coomes Thunder Ridge High School 129.0 0 0

14 Madison  Sohm Russell High School 132.0 0 0

Female 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Joslyn Nichols Triplains 129.0 140.0 10

2 Anika Dietz Trego 126.0 135.0 8

3 MaKenna Flaxx Trego 128.0 135.0 6

4 Emma McMillan Otis-Bison 125.0 130.0 4

5 Samantha Banman SWH 127.0 120.0 2

6 Elizabeth  Morganstern Russell High School 125.0 115.0 1

7 Ava Kenyon Otis-Bison 126.0 115.0 0

8 Emma Stanfield SWH 130.6 110.0 0

9 Aubree Hanna Hill City High School 128.8 105.0 0

10 Jasmine Evers Larned 130.0 100.0 0

11 Alex Castro SWH 132.0 95.0 0

12 Kathie Chavez Colby High School 125.0 0 0

13 Trinity  Coomes Thunder Ridge High School 129.0 0 0

14 Madison  Sohm Russell High School 132.0 0 0

Female 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 MaKenna Flaxx Trego 128.0 460.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Joslyn Nichols Triplains 129.0 460.0 8

3 Elizabeth  Morganstern Russell High School 125.0 455.0 6

4 Emma Stanfield SWH 130.6 430.0 4

5 Ava Kenyon Otis-Bison 126.0 425.0 2

6 Emma McMillan Otis-Bison 125.0 400.0 1

7 Anika Dietz Trego 126.0 400.0 0

8 Samantha Banman SWH 127.0 390.0 0

9 Alex Castro SWH 132.0 365.0 0

10 Aubree Hanna Hill City High School 128.8 345.0 0

11 Jasmine Evers Larned 130.0 345.0 0

12 Kathie Chavez Colby High School 125.0 0 0

13 Trinity  Coomes Thunder Ridge High School 129.0 0 0

14 Madison  Sohm Russell High School 132.0 0 0


